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次の計算をしましょう。
つぎ

たんいのくり上がりのあるたし算

重さのたんいと表し方
あらわおも

1

700g＋400g

650g＋600g

950g＋50g

550g＋450g

600g＋900g

850g＋200g

800g＋800g

700g＋950g

450g＋750g

250g＋850g

（5）

＝1100g
＝1kg100g

＝1250g
＝1kg250g

＝1000g
＝1kg

＝1000g
＝1kg

＝1500g
＝1kg500g

＝1050g
＝1kg50g

＝1600g
＝1kg600g

＝1650g
＝1kg650g

＝1200g
＝1kg200g

＝1100g
＝1kg100g


